



FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

PROJECT NO.: 93436 / P4L-237 PROJECT NAME: Pepper Canyon Hall 2nd Floor EDI and Transfer Center Renovation DATE/TIME: June 28, 2022, 2:00PM ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$700,000 LICENSE: B - General Building Contractor PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Bid Build	TELLIARD CONSTRUCTION San Diego - 5:27AM	BRYANT CONSTRUCTION Ramona - 1:06PM	FIRST MARK CONTRACTING, INC. San Diego - 1:45 PM	REYNOLDS CONTRACTING, INC. San Diego - 1:50 PM	THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY San Diego - 1:58 PM					
LUMP SUM BASE BID	\$593,400	\$671,540	\$702,753	\$575,000	\$693,911					
DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X MULTIPLIER 10	\$1	\$10	\$1	\$10	\$420	\$4,200	\$1	\$10	\$1	\$10
BID TOTAL:	\$593,410	\$671,550	\$706,953	\$575,010	\$693,921					

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Reynolds Contracting Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Flooring	Progressive	San Diego	772420	1000003663
Electrical	Fuller	San Diego	494752	1000003581
Mechanical	Simpson	Escondido	859044	1000756208
Data/Cabbling	CWS	San Diego	623901	1000002370
Demo	Rosenbach	San Diego	842271	1000002519
Elevator	24 HR	San Diego	945545	1000011207
Doors/Door Frames	H&N Quality Doors	Vista	1024263	1000052180
Storefront/Glazing	Double Play Glass	Escondido	941941	1000001629
Fire Alarm	Pyro-Comm	Orange	612153	1000001401
Fire Sprinkler	Bradshaw	Santee	383330	1000006261
Signage	MSI	San Diego	482116	1000005710
Acoustic Ceiling	Advanced Acoustic	San Diego	797369	1000006647

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Reynolds Contracting Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Painting	General Coating	San Diego	527547	1000000875
Plumbing	Simpson	Escondido	859044	1000756208
Casework	McKeever	El Cajon	865056	1000020883
Auto Operators	Stanley	San Diego	1015340	1000039155
Stucco	Apptek	San Diego	878607	1000007599

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Telliard Construction

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Flooring	ProSpectra	Poway	740392	1000002810
Electrical	MJC	San Diego	684159	100010051
Mechanical	Simpson	Escondido	859044	1000756208
Fire Sprinklers	Cosco	San Diego	577621	1000002305
Fire Alarm	JJT	Escondido	457021 ⁵⁸²¹⁶⁹	1000002368
Data	CWS	San Diego	623901	1000002370
Ceilings	Senside	Carlsbad	631072	1000861462
Demo	Rosenbush	El Cajon	842271	1000002519
Casework	Holland's	El Cajon	425994	1000025396
Framing Drywall	SDI	San Diego	444328	1000000269

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Bryant Construction Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Flooring	Coldwell	San Diego	894959	1000020856
Mechanical	Simpson	Escondido	859044	1000756208
Electrical	MJC	San Diego	684159	100010051
Demo	Casper	San Diego	478960	1000002917
Acoustical Ceilings	Seaside	San Diego	631072	1000014333
Framing/Drywall	Standard	Corona	444328	1000000269
Glazing	LGD	Lakeside	1013077	1000038012
Signage	MSI	National City	482116	1000005710
Fire Sprinklers	Titan	Vista	989280	1000016631
Data	CWS	San Diego	623901	1000002370
Elevator	24hr	San Diego	945545	1000011207

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)